
8423-E-FD-SEN

Pinhalzinho / SC - 25/09/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName Nation CD    FDClub

 1  1JPA (SC)  20.53CAROLINE PORTE

 2  2SBPA (SC)  20.50JHOM KENNEDY ZAPPANI

 3  3PCF (SC)  18.06GABRIELA ZATTI CITTADELLA

 4  4PCF (SC)  17.37ROBERTA NERICH FABONATTO
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Pinhalzinho / SC - 25/09/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

8423-E-FD-SEN

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club Nation TES PCS DED Total

 11.13  10.40 -1.0  20.53JPA (SC)CAROLINE PORTE 1
 12.23  8.27  0.0  20.50SBPA (SC)JHOM KENNEDY ZAPPANI 2
 10.46  8.60 -1.0  18.06PCF (SC)GABRIELA ZATTI CITTADELLA 3
 9.17  8.20  0.0  17.37PCF (SC)ROBERTA NERICH FABONATTO 4

Event Manager BRA GABRIEL OCHNER Specialist BRA ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA

Data Operator BRA GABRIEL OCHNER Assistant BRA DENIS BERNARDO

Referee BRA EDITH FIGUEIREDO Judge 1 BRA EDITH FIGUEIREDO

Judge 2 BRA ISABELLA FORNARI Judge 3 BRA WILLIAM REGIS
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Verified [9JE18S-FD8XVT-YLANLS-1R6SK1E]
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8423-E-FD-SEN

Pinhalzinho / SC - 25/09/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CAROLINE PORTE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.90 -3 -3 -3  2.10 3.00ASqB  1 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

-0.30 0 0 -3  2.20 2.50TrB  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.10 0 0 -1  3.90 4.00FoSqB  3 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.07 0 0 -1  2.93 3.00ChStS  4 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 11.13 12.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 11.13  10.40 -1.00  20.53

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.25  3.25  3.250.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.000.8

Performance/Execution  3.50  3.50  3.50  3.500.8

Choreography/Composition  3.25  3.25  3.25  3.250.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.40

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager BRA GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist BRA ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA

Data Operator BRA GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant BRA DENIS BERNARDO

Referee BRA EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 BRA EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 2 BRA ISABELLA FORNARI
Judge 3 BRA WILLIAM REGIS
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Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

JHOM KENNEDY ZAPPANI

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  3.70 4.00FoSqB  1 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.20 -1 0 -1  3.80 4.00ASq1  2 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

-0.50 -2 -1 -2  2.00 2.50TrB  3 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.27 -1 -1 -2  2.73 3.00ChStS  4 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 12.23 13.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 12.23  8.27  0.00  20.50

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  2.75  2.50  2.670.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.50  2.50  2.25  2.420.8

Performance/Execution  2.75  3.00  2.50  2.750.8

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.75  2.25  2.500.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.27

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager BRA GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist BRA ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA

Data Operator BRA GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant BRA DENIS BERNARDO

Referee BRA EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 BRA EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 2 BRA ISABELLA FORNARI
Judge 3 BRA WILLIAM REGIS
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Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

GABRIELA ZATTI CITTADELLA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.20 -1 0 -1  2.80 3.00ASqB  1 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

 0.00 -3 -3 -3  0.00 0.00NLTr  2 Dance Traveling No Level Traveling

-0.27 -1 0 -1  4.73 5.00FoSq1  3 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.07 0 0 -1  2.93 3.00ChStS  4 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 10.46 11.00

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 10.46  8.60 -1.00  18.06

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  2.75  2.50  2.670.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.50  2.50  2.75  2.580.8

Performance/Execution  2.75  2.75  2.75  2.750.8

Choreography/Composition  2.75  3.00  2.50  2.750.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.60

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager BRA GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist BRA ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA

Data Operator BRA GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant BRA DENIS BERNARDO

Referee BRA EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 BRA EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 2 BRA ISABELLA FORNARI
Judge 3 BRA WILLIAM REGIS

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.1.2 © 2024 RollArt. All rights reserved. Página 3 de 427/09/2024

21:38:28
Verified [9JE18S-FD8XVT-YLANLS-1R6SK1E]



Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ROBERTA NERICH FABONATTO

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.40 -1 -1 -2  2.60 3.00ASqB  1 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  3.70 4.00FoSqB  2 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 0.00 -2 -1 -3  0.00 0.00NLTr  3 Dance Traveling No Level Traveling

-0.13 -1 0 -1  2.87 3.00ChStS  4 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 9.17 10.00

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 9.17  8.20  0.00  17.37

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.500.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.25  2.50  2.50  2.420.8

Performance/Execution  2.50  3.00  2.75  2.750.8

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.75  2.50  2.580.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.20

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager BRA GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist BRA ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA

Data Operator BRA GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant BRA DENIS BERNARDO

Referee BRA EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 BRA EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 2 BRA ISABELLA FORNARI
Judge 3 BRA WILLIAM REGIS
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